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Power grid coarporatioo of India (400 KV DC PTPS Patratu-Latebar TRANS LINE) 

~ <A n. ~ tnT'f ~ ~ - 11344 ~ ~ ~ tR : aa1 

~ 111m" ~ llWlT - 1100 vftt to 

!G11/17 

~ 

262, 633, 479 

75.77 

75.77 to 
433.00 'llfi!rliAcf~ 

31fio x 31fio 

83347 

~f.rttr-t~ 

23.66004384 8S.0331183S 

23.660S0619 8S.03434946 

vflr to/t~ Vffllftlr?:111f 

1!10 ~ I ~ I llPP.ft I 1!<f ~ llPP.ft 1!<f ~ 

~) fiRfpJ ~ 2025-26 il aJft1lJ ~ ('11'-PI' 'ifff) ~ Gi vftt 1fAil' ~ : ~o 433.oo 

I I 

)~~~ 1(A to 3 1299. 00 SO. 00 1349. 00 98425. 23 3188.50 102213.73 

)~~'$rr~(----~ 1(B 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2.1 tr-ft~ to IO 4330.00 0.00 4330.00 328084.10 0.00 328084.10 

2.2 
~~~·~10~~ 

~ mvr i1i< ~ 1'iT ffl 

2.3 ~ffl'IIIW~-~ 50 21650.00 14500.00 36150.00 1640420.50 1098665.00 2739085.50 

2.4 ~ffl~-~ 35 15155.00 0.00 15155.00 1148294.35 0.00 I 148294.35 

3 \Rr-Jffl to 

RCC ~ 5925 ~ 965.oo vi0 J!fff 

3.1 
~l~<lir3!Tlffi 15826.00 23739.00 39565.00 2287050.00 3430575.00 5717625.00 

7'x4"x4" <!if f.liifvr ~ l'xl'x2' <!if 

'IJliT il ~ ~ ~ <!if «if 

~ clR 4Point2Ply 12swg, 15cm 

3.2 
apart 82.50 vi0 J!fff fcl;omo (OST • 

ItemNo.31/M215)viO <lfr ~ ~ 144.65 
0.00 11933.63 11933.63 0.00 904211.15 904211.15 

KG (7 ~ ~ 2 'imf) ~:o'R~TI 

~c!R~~-~m.m 0.00 1649.73 125000.04 0.00 125000.04 ~/GeM-. 

3.3 ~~<!ir<IITTf•1 
3.81 1649.73 '11)1:111fl\h ~· 

RCC ~ ~ ~C:lt'IC!I~ <lfr ~ ~ 7724.79 7724.79 0.00 585307.34 585307.34 

3.4 ~ ¥Iii 15% of(3.1+3.2) 

~ il PVC iil'rat, lllw ~ W tffii,r L.S. 8146.28 8146.28 0.00 617243.64 617243.64 

3.5 
l6J ~P'"'•·• (iilitR °W 2 ~ ifqJ) 
~ cffl<I : ll'ftll WTR 6\J (60cm x 60cm 

.. X 60cm) 3!Tlffi <!if ~ ~ @0.17 187 80971.00 0.00 80971.00 6135172.67 0.00 6135172.67 

1fAlf ~ J!fff ~ 

~ ~ uR; eur qij1j ~ ~-120 

~ ~ ~ 5 '1ft X 0.30 X 0.3 'iftO 

<!if ~ iilAf fumit ~ <lfr ~ 2 'ifto 

~ 3 lfto m elm ~ ~ 1'iT ~ to 55 23815.00 
5 

QR, tR 0.15 lfto ~ ~ 0.30 lfto '1ft 
0.00 23815.00 0.00 1804462.55 1804462.55 

~ il 0.15 ifto ~ ~ ~ mr 

iilAf I 

ftft;e~~-~~~ 

6 ire cfra, il cfra, ffi ~ ~ ~ 

<IITTf ~, 
to 25 10825.00 0.00 10825.00 820210.25 0.00 820210.25 

7 mfr~ to 10 4330.00 0.00 4330.00 328084.10 328084.10 

6 <ffi ml ~ ~ 1 vfcma' 
1798.51 1798.51 0.00 136272.90 136272.90 

1!<f :- 378.81 179850.73 67892.21 247742.94 12910741.24 8580526.07 21491267.31 

9 

flllll!r ffl (31j~ ~ tJlllicl;;I, 

VilR-lmR ~ Vif ffliol ~) ~ mtr 16592.10 

1'iT7 vfcma' 

16592.IO 0.00 1257183.42 1257183.42 

10 
imr ~ (llWi Vif ftcj)lr ~ $;Ar ~ 2740109.00 4110163.00 6850272.00 

~ <111@ <lfll ~ 15 llfcmit) 

ll'Q1IT'f'!<J :- 379 179850.73 84484.31 264335.04 15650850.24 13947872.48 29598722. 73 

♦ ♦ 
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ll1IJlA emf ~ ~ ~ ~ iY 15 ~ ~ ,t ll1'lf ~ ~ 
?6_r. 

497.95 vftr ~ ~ 

tftttf~slb're)J;ll~~ 20 

1 ~ ~-(1320x@1os ~ Rffr mo.oo 0.00 138600.00 138600.00 0.00 10501722.00 1050172 2.00 

2 ~ (0.0225 ~ ~ Rffr ~ 24.75 12324.26 0.00 12324.26 933809.37 0.00 933809 .37 

'tft£if ~-mmt-\~¥T~~<IR-IT 
3 (0.02 111)~ Rffr ~ ~ 10 00 ~ 'fflinft 

Rffr ~ • 22.00 10954.90 11000.00 21954.90 830052.77 833470.00 1663522 .77 

4 $1 ~ ~ f.lM (0.06 ~ ~ Rffr 

mi) 66.00 32864.70 0.00 32864.70 2490158.32 0.00 2490158 .32 

25 to ff ato 

5 tftttfcllt~ 275.00 136936.25 136936.25 136936.25 0.00 136936. 25~ 1 ~ ~ 

0.00 
ffl ~at 0 

t«2~ 

6 'fflinft ~- ~- ~-~ ~) (6. 

00/-~Rffr~ 
0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 375061.50 375061.50 

7 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ fcl;o1110 Rffr ~ 0.00 0.00 22000.00 22000.00 0.00 1666940.00 1666940.00 

8 ~
 3Mt<lq,dlftli~ (0.09 1IA1f ~ Jlfcr 

~ 
99.00 49297.05 0.00 49297.05 3735237.48 0.00 3735237.48 

10 to ff 01 

~ 10 to 1t 

9 ~ + 1ffir.f + ti,; L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600000.00 0 
30 to ff 02 

600000.0 ~ 30WO 1t 
so to ff 03 
~ 

10 ~*~~(i!R~tg) L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96000.00 96000.00 

~ <j;fif (3f:1~ ~ Ul'll'TiA, 

11 JlilR-~ ~ ~ ~ ~) ~ ~ 

~ 7 "llfctml 
0.00 0.00 25030.60 25030.60 0.00 1896568.56 1896568.56 

12 ~ mr ~ ~ 1 "llfctml 0.00 0.00 2423.77 2423.77 81261.94 81261.94 

~: 486.75 242377.16 204004.37 446381.53 8126194.19 16051024.00 24177218.19 

pr) ~ 'ili11f ~ 'iflf) ~ ~ 1}' 15 vftma ~ * WIii' ~ ~ - 572.64 vfcr 1JRlf ~ 

1 
~ ~ ~ ~ (0.04 1!A1f ~ Jlfcr 44.00 25196.16 0.00 25196.16 1909113.04 0.00 1909113.04 

m) 

~~-~-~~-
2 ~o-qolfto/~/~ ~ ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 375061.50 375061.50 

5/-~'!lfcr~ 

3 tftmcllt~ 365.00 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 

4 mR ~ (5% of construction) 
0.00 3288.32 3288.32 0.00 249156.01 249156.01 

5 
~ 3114¥4cfidlj'tli( (0.135 lfRtf ~ '!lfcr 148.50 85037.04 0.00 85037.04 6443256.52 0.00 6443256.52 

m) 
1ltl'tfim'cfiT~ (10% 1l1q =110 

8 1l1q ;to vftr -qlqr lfA1I' ~ = 0.033 36.30 20786.83 11550.00 32336.83 1575018.26 875143.50 2450161.76 

Vif vftf -qlqr 'fflJl1ft = 105/ffl 

~ ffl (31j~ ~ ~-

7 llilR-'lffiR' '¥°T ~ ~ ~) ~ ~ 
11332.00 11332.00 0.00 858625.64 858625.64 

'cfjJ 7 1lfclmr 

8 ~ mr ~ 'cfjJ 1 'llfclffif 
3400.34 3400.34 0.00 101364.01 101364.01 

~=- 593.80 340033.63 34520.66 374554.29 10136401.42 2459350.66 12595752.09 

(tr) ~ ffl {'qtf 'iN ) ~ ~ 1}° 15 vftrmJ ~ ,t 'ffllJ ~ ~ - 858.54 vfcr 1JRlf ~ 

1 
~ ~ ~ ~ (0.04 'IJA'if ~ Jlfcr 44.00 28975.76 0.00 28975.76 2195493.34 0.00 2195493.34 

~ I 'ffl'f!ft (m. iffiil;, ~ ~-

2 ~o-qolfto/~/~ ~ ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 375061.50 375061.50 

5/-~'!lfcr~ 

3 tftm <!ft~ (ilAif ~ Jlfcr ~) 365.00 240367.10 0.00 

1ltl' ~ cfiT ~ (75 1l1q ;to. vftf 

240367.10 240367.10 0.00 240367.10 I 

4 qlqr 1JRlf ~ = 0.06 Vif vfcr qlqr 4.50 2963.43 7875.00 10838.43 224539.09 596688.75 821227.84 

'fflJl1ft = 105/~ 

5 
~ ~14¥4cl>di:Jtii( {0.045 1!ACf ~ llffl 49.50 32597.73 0.00 32597.73 2469930.00 

~ 

2469930.00 

~ q;rlf (31j~ ~ 'IJ11l'iq;.r_ 

8 llilR-"!ffiR '¥°T ~ ~ ~) ~ ~ 6697.00 6697.00 0.00 507431.69 507431.69 

cfjf 7 'llfclffif 

7 ~ mr ~ cfjf 1 'llfclffif 3049.04 3049.04 0.00 51303.30 51303.30 

~: 463 304904.02 22571.04 327475.06 5130329.53 1530485.24 6660814.76 
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I 
l r~~ (q'.prlllf > ~~1}' 15 Vftrm~ ct fflll"~~ 

757.32 vftr ~ ~ 

f ~ ~ ~ ~ (0.02 ~ ~ JI@ 

~ (4't;;r. ~-~ ~ 22 16661.04 
( 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(11) 

1 

2 

(9") 

1 

2 

Cur) 

1 

2 

(sl") 

1 

2 

(<J) 

1 

2 

0.00 16661.04 1262407.00 0.00 1262407. 00 

~Wiflo/~/~ ~e-m1~ ~) (4 

5/-~ llfft' ,ftQJ) • 0 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 375061.50 375061.50 

tflq'f~~('lm~vfft~) 365 276421.80 0.00 276421.80 276421.80 0.00 276421.80 

1li'r tflq'f ~ ~ (so 111,t /to. vftt 

00 1JAcr ~ = 0.06 ~ vftt 00 
~=1os/~ 

3.00 2271.96 5250.00 7521.96 172146.41 397792.50 569938.91 

~ ffl (31:1~ ~ U"lllliR. 

~JmR ~vet~~>~ mw 
~7~ 

.. 
3763.50 3763.50 0.00 285160.40 285160.40 

~ ~ (5% of construction) 3288.32 3288.32 0.00 249156.01 249156.01 

~ml~~1 ufcltrn 2953.55 2953.55 0.00 17l09.75 17109.75 

~- 390 295354.80 20205.37 315560.17 1710975.21 1324280.15 3035255.36 

... 
~ffl ~lllf) ~~ll· 15 vftmtr~'.tfflll"~~ 670.92 vftr 1JAcr ~ 

tflq'f ~ ~ ~ ~ llfft' ~) 365 317885.80 0.00 317885.80 317885.80 0.00 317885.80 

~ml~~ 1 lifclmJ 
3178.86 0.00 3178.86 

~:- 365 317885.80 0.00 317885.80 321064.66 0.00 321064.66 

~ ffl ~ lf1lf ) ~ ~ 1l° 15 vffnra ~ '$ ffllJ ~ ~ 1001.56 vflf 1JAcr ~ 

tflq'f ~ ~ ~ ~ !Ifft ~) 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 

~ ml ~ ~ 1 lifclmJ 
3655.69 0.00 3655.69 

~:- 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 

~ ffl (~ cflf) ~ ~ 1l° 15 vffnra ~ '$ ffllJ ~ ~ - 1151.79 vflf "ll"Rlf ~ 
369225.09 0.00 369225.09 

tflq'f ~ ~ ~ ~ !Ifft ~) 365 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 

~ mi ~ lliT 1 "llfm@-
4204.03 0.00 4204.03 

~:- 365 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 424607.38 0.00 424607.38 

~ ffl ~ lf1lf ) ~ ~ 1l° 15 vffnra ~ '¥ ffllJ ~ ~ - 1324.56 vflf "IJRlf ~ 

tflq'f 1fl't ~ (ilRil" ~ !Ifft ~) 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 

~ mi ~ lliT 1 "llfm@-
4834.64 0.00 4834.64 

~:- 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 488299.04 0.00 488299.04 

lf"Rn1l1IT ffl ~ lf1lf ) ~ ~ "I}' 15 vffnra ~ '$ ffllJ ~ ~ - 1523.24 vflf 1JAcr ~ 

tftul cfl't ~ (ilRil" ~ !Ifft ~) 365 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 

tffl mi ~ lliT 1 "!lfcrflcJ 
5559.83 0.00 5559.83 

~=- 365 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 561542.43 0.00 561542.43 

~mlf:- 4137.36 3505825.89 365785.74 3871611.64 42919489.20 35313012.54 78232501.74 

~ 
~/ 42919489.00 

1. "\3"lffi' ~WR~ <A~.~.~ . .-iift $ ~ ~ ~o - 01/ mD<i0-30/2020-- 21 ~ 625 

~ 08.08.2024 $ 3llQR ~ ~ ~ 1Tll"T t I 

35313013.00 78232502.00 

2. ~ qtf 'fl' 15 "!lfcrflcJ !Ifft 1flf 1fl't ~'fl'~ C:. if~ cfl't lfl t, 

~ wlcfct>~d fflW (mo ~ tmft ~ 4ffifm ~ ~ ~ ~) 1ITTI' I 

~ 
~ 

Z7- ~~~,) 
~iR~.~, ~~-~, 
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t.JAT~QAJ.fo-

lfflf'ff'tr-

I -u.._1 

~ ~ ~ 'ff'tr) to -q° -
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31qfte !BY il>I 9•RINM ~ IDJ m ey mfrtcp1 

Power grid coarporation of India (400 KV DC PTPS Patratu-Latehar TRANS LINE) 

~ cr-J mi, ~ ffi il>'t ~ - 3134 1fITT V"if ~ $J : 156.70 

~ tilt:rr" il>'t mr - 1100 vftr to 

Jq/ 16 

wft 

1302 

40.00 

40.00 to 

433.oo ma liJ,fq ~ 

31fto X 31fto 

44000 

~~ct~ 

uftotfiovwo 

if;O ~ il>'t ~ ! 1-----r---vftr-~to_/_fifift_--,-----11-------.--~--~-.----r---:::----, 

ll'o 
lfTo ~o j ~ j 'flPl"l:ft / ~ ~ / 'flPl"l:ft / ~ ~ 

~) ~ cftf 2025-26 -q° 3JftrJr cJITTf (V"llJ if'f) ~ ~ vfcr 1JAif ~ : ~0 433.00 

)~~~ 1(A to 3 1299 .00 50 .00 1349 . 00 51960 . 00 2000. 00 53960.00 

1(B ) ~ <FT ~ ~ (. . ... "lfn;R) 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0.00 

2.1 -er-ft~ to IO 4330. 00 o:oo 4330. 00 173200. 00 0.00 173200.00 

2.2 ~ ~ ~ • ~ 10 ~ ~ 
oc,;mrnvrQR"vraAcf>TcfiT?f 

2.3 ~m-~~ ~ 
50 21650. 00 14500. 00 36150. 00 866000.00 580000.00 1446000.00 

2.4 ~m-~ ~ 35 15155.00 0.00 15155.00 606200.00 0.00 606200.00 

3 mr-r~ to 

RCC tfR;R 1010 ~ 965.oo ~ l7fcr 

tfR;R I tfR;R cf>T 3ffffi 15826.00 23739.00 39565.00 413020.00 619530.00 1032550.00 

3.1 
7'x4"x4" cf>T f.r1ffvr ~ l'xl'x2' cf>T 

~"il~ifRWTAqif~ 

~ i'IR 4 Point 2 Ply 12 swg, 15cm 

3.2 
apart 82.50 ~ l7fcr Fc,;owo (GST • 

ItemNo.31/M215)~ qjt ~ W 144.65 
0.00 11933.63 l 1933.63 0.00 477345.20 477345.20 

KG (7 IDt-r ~ 2 wffl) -tre:off~jlj11 

~i'IR<fit~. ~ffl. ~ 65989.20 0.00 65989.20 f.rflm/GeM ~ 

3.81 1649.73 0.00 1649.73 1fl'f2Pr ~ ~ 

3.3 
~WTAqifffi.l 

~I 

RCC tfR;R ~ ~;,~ ... , qjt cfITT1 ~ 7724.79 7724.79 0.00 308991.60 308991.60 

3.4 cJqi ~ 15% of(3.l+3.2) 

lRR 1l PVC vm;fl; ffif ~ w tFfwT L.S. 8146.28 8146.28 0.00 325851.20 325851.20 

3.5 cf>T ~"G~qj~UI ~ W 2 q,'re ~ 

1IG1 cfITTl : 'QltIT wrA ~ (60cm x 60cm 

4 X 60cm) 3lT<ffi qif ~ ~ @0.17 187 80971.00 0.00 80971.00 3238840.00 0.00 3238840.00 

lJAq ~ l7fcr ~ 

1IG1 ~ iiffi ~ qiJ1f ~ ~:-120 

~ ~ ~ 5 'ift X 0.30 X 0.3 'iftO 

qif mGT vJAT ~ ~ qjt ~ 2 'ifto 

~3-iftot~~~qif~ to 55 23815.00 0.00 23815.00 0.00 952600.00 952600.00 

5 
ara tR 0.15 'ifto ~ ifR o.3o 'ifto 1ft 

~ "il 0.15 'ifto 1ml' ~ ifR ~ 

vlATI 

fm;c ~ ~-~ ~ ~ 

6 m cira. ~ cira. ffi ~ c)R f.tffl to 25 10825.00 0.00 10825.00 433000.00 0.00 433000.00 

q;rd ~, 

1 l@t~ to 10 4330.00 0.00 4330.00 173200.00 173200.00 

8 cm mJ ~ q;y 1 'ltfclml 1798.51 1798.51 0.00 71940.29 71940.29 

~:- 378.81 179850.73 67892.21 247742,94 6021409.20 33382S8.29 93S9667.49 

~ ffl {3,-j~ ~ ~-

9 'll<IR-"lmR ~ ~ ~ ~) ~ mTI 16592.10 16592.10 0.00 663684.00 663684.00 

~7'!1ftma 

10 ~~~~~'li
lt~~ 

~ ml@ mTI q;y 15 vftlt@) 
1351020.00 2026530.00 3377550.00 

l ~"lfflT~:- 379 179850.73 84484.31 264335.04 7372429.20 6028472.29 13400901.49 I 
1o1;\D1no,1J.~--"'•rn.a. ,--- • ·-,- • .... ,uri • 1unnw ·-·"'" 



---------------

,f1R ili11f ~ "«) ~ ~ -q 15 ~ ~ 'if} 'ffi'.J ~ ~ - 497.95 vftt 1fAcJ ~ 

~ ~ 6 ll>'re) jf;lf ~ ~ 20 

---
l1fcfffif 3lfclfffiJ ~ (1320x@1os ~ ~ 

~ 
1320.00 0.00 138600.00 138600.00 0.00 5544000.00 5544000. 00 

J 
2 ~ (0.0225 1IAif ~ ~ ~ 24.75 12324.26 0.00 12324.26 492970.50 0.00 492970. 50 

~ifil-mffi~~¥J.,;r~~ 

3 (0.02 lflO~O ~ ~ ~ 10.00 ~ ~ 22.00 10954.90 11000.00 21954.90 438196.00 440000.00 878196. 00 

~~ 

4 $J ~ ~ ~ (0.06 1'Acf ~ ~ 

~ 
66.00 32864.70 0.00 32864.70 1314588.00 0.00 1314588. 00 

25 to ocJ; 5o 

5 ~~~ 275.00 136936.25 0.00 136936.25 136936.25 0.00 136936.2 5 tu 1 'lllffl'iJ; ~ 
vfflt ~50 

tu 2 ~ 

6 ~ (ifiur. \fiITTi, ~-~ 31ft) (6. 

00/-~~~ 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 198000.00 198000.00 

7 ~ ~ .,;r ~ (m- fil;omo ~ ~ 0.00 0.00 22000.00 22000.00 0.00 880000.00 880000.00 

8 
qcCA 3iiqt4cfidijtli-< (0.09 1'Acf ~ ~ 

~ 
99.00 49297.05 0.00 49297.05 1971882.00 0.00 1971882.00 

10 to ocJ; 01 

~ 10 to~ 

9 ~ + 'lfflFl + ~ L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600000.00 600000.00 
30 to acr; 02 

0.00 ~30WO~ 

so to acr; oa 
~ 

10 qc(A~~~(iJR~tg) L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96000.00 96000.00 

~ 'cfiTlf (3JJ.1Jiq17f ~ 'EJT?IT<fR, 

11 '!fil'R-\lffi ~ ~ ~ 3Jft) ~ '-<lftr 
'cfiT7'!lftmo 

0.00 0.00 25030.60 25030.60 0.00 1001224.00 1001224.00 

12 ~ ml ~ ifiT 1 '!lftmo 0.00 0.00 2423.77 2423.77 43545.73 43545.73 

~= 
~ 

486.75 242377.16 204004.37 446381.53 4354572.75 8802769.73 13157342.48 

(1r) ~ ffl ~err()~~ 'I}" 15 ~~'if} ll'J1.J ~ ~ - 572.64 vftt 1fr-nr ~ 

1 
~ ~ 'qlr f.JM (0.04 lJR<J ~ ~ 44.00 25196.16 0.00 25196.16 1007846.40 0.00 1007846.40 

~ 
'ffl1flft (ifiur. ~-~ ~-

2 ~o~o'!fto/\fw/iffiq; Fcl,e-11M, ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 198000.00 198000.00 

5/-ffl~~ 

3 ~ctft~ 365.00 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 

4 mA ~ (5% of construction) 0.00 3288.32 3288.32 0.00 131532.80 131532.80 

5 
Qc<Ff 3Mt4cfidlj-di-< (0.135 ~ ~ ~ 148.50 85037.04 0.00 85037.04 3401481.60 0.00 3401481.60 

~ 
1ltl ~ ifiT ~ (10% ~ = 110 

6 ~ ;to vftt ~ lfAil ~ = o.033 36.30 20786.83 11550.00 32336.83 831473.28 462000.00 1293473.28 

'Cl'lf vftt qlqJ lfTiJ1it - 105/ffl 

~ 'cfiTlf (3JJ~ ~ ~. 

7 '!ffl'R-\lffi ~ ~ ~ *) <lffiT mw 11332.00 11332.00 0.00 453280.00 453280.00 

ifiT 7 ~ 

8 mmr~ifil1~ 
3400.34 3400.34 0.00 54498.15 54498.15 

~=- 593.80 340033.63 34520.66 374554.29 5449814.88 1299310.95 6749125.83 

~) ~ 'il>Ff ~ err( ) ~ ~ 1}" 15 '!lfmTd' ~ 'if} ll'J1.J ~ i;"'(' - 658.54 vftt lfAcl ~ 

1 
~ ~ ~ f.tq;t,ft (0.04 ~ ~ '!lftr 44.00 28975.76 0.00 28975.76 1159030.40 0.00 1159030.40 

inm, 
'fflir.ft ~. '3fu>. cfi'Rmc ~. 

2 ~o~o'!fto l\fw /~ fclie-imcfi ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 198000.00 198000.00 

5 / - ffl '!lftr inm) 

3 ~ ctft ~ (1wrif, ~ '!lftr ~) 365.00 240367.10 0.00 240367.10 240367.10 0.00 240367.10 

1l<l ~ ifiT ~ (75 ~/to. vftt 

4 qlqJ 1fr-nr ft'iffl = 0.06 ~ vftt qlqJ 4.50 2963.43 

lfT1f1it = 105/ffl 

7875.00 10838.43 118537.20 315000.00 433537.20 

5 
q'eq"-, 311qt4cfidij-dl~ (0.045 lfFf<f ~ '!lftr 49.50 32597.73 0.00 32597.73 1303909.20 
tnm) 

1303909.20 

~ 'cfiPt (3JJ~ ~ tJTll'T<A, 

6 Jl'ilR-JmR' ~ ~ ~ 31ft) <lffiT mw 6697.00 6697.00 0.00 267880.00 267880.00 

11>T7'llffmo' 

7 tffi 'fflJ ~ 1liT 1 'llffmo' 3049.04 3049.04 0.00 28218.44 28218.44 

~= 463 304904.02 22571.04 327475.06 2821843.90 
~ 

809098.44 3630942.34 
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757.32 vfct lfRif ~ 

0.00 16661.04 666441.60 

4950.00 4950.00 0.00 

' ,otftmcr;r~ (so ~/to. vftr 

• ~ 1fAll' ~ =0.0& ~ vftr 1llqJ 

ffllr!f} =105/~ 

~ ~ (~IJl<1Ur ~ ~ 

365 276421.80 

3.00 2271.96 

0.00 276421.80 

5250.00 7521.96 

3763.50 3763.50 

6 mR ~ {5% of construction) 

7 (ffl mJ ~ ~ 1 '!lfclt@ 
3288.32 3288.32 

<fill . 
2953.55 2953.55 

(,f) ~ cJJtf (~ ~) ~ .,Y 390 295354.80 20205.37 315560.17 

~ ~ ' ·-·•" ~ 15 vfctmr ~ ~ "ffllJ ~ ~ - 870.92 vftr lJRif ~ 

1 ~ (iJAcJ ~ ufcr ~) 365 317885.80 

2 (ffl mr ~ ~ 1 
'!lfclt@ 

0.00 317885.80 

276421.80 

90878.40 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

1033741.80 

317885.80 

3178.86 

~: 365 317885.80 

(lJ) ~ cJJtf ~ cf1f ) ~ ~ 1)° 15 vftfffiJ ~ ~ "ffllJ ~ ~ 
0.00 317885.80 321064.66 

1001.56 vftr lfRif ~ 

1 ~ ~ ~ (iJAcJ ~ ufcr •> 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 365569.40 
3655.69 

(vt') ~ iliT1f (~ cf1f ) ~ ~ .,Y 15 ~ ~ .t "ffllJ ~ ~ ~ :- 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 369225.09 

1 ~ ~ ~ (iJAcJ ~ llfff •> 365 420403.35 
1151.79 vftr lfRif ~ 

0.00 420403.35 420403.35 
4204.03 

~ :- 365 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 

(lr) ~ ffl ~ cf1f) ~ ~ .,Y 15 ~ ~ ,t 'ffllT ~ ~ - 132-4.56 vftr 1JAcl' ~ 
424607.38 

1 ~ ~ ~ (iiAlf ~ llfff •> 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 483464.40 

2 (ffl ml~ cr;T 1 'llfmra 
4834.64 

~ :- 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 488299.04 

(tl) ~ ffl ~ cf1f ) ~ ~ ~- 15 vftrffiJ ~ $ 'ffllT ~ ~ - 1523.2-4 vftr 1JAcl' ~ 

1 tftm <l>'t ~ (IIRcf ~ llffJ "fl$) 365 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 555982.60 

2 tffi' ml ~ cr;T 1 'llfmra 
5559.83 

0.00 

198000.00 

0.00 

210000.00 

150540.00 

131532.80 
10337.42 

700410.22 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

666441. 60 

198000.00 

276421.80 

300878.40 

150540.00 

131532.80 
10337.42 

1734152.02 

317885.80 
3178.86 

321064.66 

365569.40 
3655.69 

369225.09 

420403.35 
4204.03 

424607.38 

483464.40 
4834.64 

488299.04 

555982.60 

5559.83 

36S S5S982.60 0.00 S5S982.60 S61542.43 0.00 S61542.43 

4137.36 3S0582S.89 36S78S.74 3871611.64 23197141.14 17640061.63 40837202.76 

'l1T I 23197141.00 17640062.00 40837203.00 

1. \ffiJ ~'!!QA~~~- fltcmr, ~. ~ ,i; ~~.to - 01/ 'lftolo-30/2020- 21 ~ 625 

~ 06.06.202-4 ;i; 31Jll'R 1R ~ ~ 1nlT ! I 

2.~cilfW15~llftr~<l>'t~w~~il~<l>'t1rtt1 

~ Sllcfi6~d fflW (>ITT~ 3Tlo ~ ~ rurR ~ ~ cfR) lITTf I 

vITTlT ~ 

~~ 2u~-~ 

~ q,; ~. ~ I l': ef?r, ~ I 
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Vll'Affl 31 ftt cl>'< o I :­

VffircJ;J-lJll:-

11!@' cJ;T -lJ1I -

ttAT 1fii ~ -io -

~ -io_ -

vm~­

~~c~~)to-4"­

~G'(' 

Power grid coarporation of India (400 KV DC PTPS Patratu-Latehar TRANS LINE) 

~ q.f ehr. ~ 'ERA ctft ~ - 2088 ~ ~ ~ ~ : 104.40 

g'<i(cl1 

~78 

-dift 
471 

8.57 

8.57 to 

433.00 ~ llRcf ~ 

1100 

31fto x 31fto 

9427 

vfcr to 

~~'$ ~ 

uftotfto~o 
23.55391162 23.55402283 

85.2025498 85.20153131 

if;O cm--4 ctft fcmvft l! l----.----vftr-~to...:./_'l.:...~_:_ ______ ---4-____ -r-_11_«1_,_~_a_cllll_.-------l--:----i 

-uo ~ lJTo ~o I ~ l lJPP.fi I ~ ~ l lJPP.fi / ~ ~ 

(cli) ~ crl!f 2025-26 1" arflril ffl (V'-A cf'f) ~ c;x vfcr 1JAif ~ : ~0 433.00 

1(A)~~~ 

~ <f>'t ~ ~ '1&1,\;cf>'( 10 ~ ~ 

2.2 cl'ifi mrwvr ~ vRil'R 'qiJ m 

2.4 ~ lR ~ tJRcrt't 

3 ~~ 

RCC ~ 2a ~ 965.oo viO ~ 

~, ~'q,J3TT<f>R 

3
•
1 

7'x4"x4" q;y f;r;Jfvr ~ l'xl'x2' q;y 

~ if ~ <tR WTA q;y ~ 

~ cfR 4 Point 2 Ply 12 swg, 15cm 

apart 82.50 viO Jlfcr ~omo (GST ~ 
3•2 Item No.31/M215) viO ~ ~ W 144.65 

KG (7 ~ ~ 2 w'ffi) 

~ cfR <l>'t ~-~ ffi, ~ 
3.3 ~ WTA q;y <P11f ~, 

RCC ~ 't!<f q;tJ~aJ'< Cfft' CpJ<t ~ 

3.4 (!q> ~ 15%of(3.1+3.2) 

to 

to 

to 

L.S. 

1!GT <l'ITTt : tflt1T ~ tg (60cm x 60cm 

4 X 60cm) 3TTcf>R 'cf>T ~ ~ @0.17 

llA<r~mfl~ 

1!Gf 't!<f ~ ~ <l'ITTt ~ ~-120 

~ trJ mivJ 5 1ft X 0.30 X 0.3 lfio 

'cf>T W<IT v1AT ~ .ftq ~ ~ 2 ifto 

w 3 lfto m ~ ~ ~ q;y ~ 
5 a-ra ~ 0.15 ifto ~ <fR o.30 lfto 1ft 
~ if 0.15 lfto ~ ~ <fR fflT 

vfATI 

~ ~ ~-~ ~ 't!<f 

to 

6 'iRc <Jffi, ~ <Jffi, ltR 't!<f ~ f.nrnuT to 
m~, 

to 

8 ~mf ~ if>T 1 ~ 

3 

10 

50 

35 

3.81 

187 

55 

25 

10 

1299.00 50.00 1349.00 11132.43 428.50 11560.93 

0.00 QOO QOO QOO 

4330.00 0.00 4330.00 37108. IO 0.00 37108. IO 

21650.00 14500.00 36150.00 185540.50 124265.00 309805.50 

15155.00 0.00 15155.00 129878.35 0.00 129878.35 

15826.00 23739.00 39565.00 275372.40 413058.60 688431.00 

0.00 11933.63 11933.63 0.00 102271.21 102271.21 

~:(f'Rcr;Tjljlf 

1649.73 0.00 1649.73 14138.19 0.00 14138.19 ~;~ct 
~, 

7724.79 7724.79 0.00 66201.45 66201.45 

8146.28 8146.28 0.00 69813.62 69813.62 

80971.00 0.00 80971.00 693921.47 0.00 693921.47 

23815.00 0.00 23815.00 0.00 204094.55 204094.55 

10825.00 0.00 10825.00 92770.25 0.00 92770.25 

4330.00 0.00 4330.00 37108.10 37108.10 

1798.51 1798.51 0.00 15413.21 15413.21 

378.81 179850.73 67892.21 247742.94 1476969.79 995546.14 2472515.92 

~ ffl (~~ ~ tJTllT<IR', 

9 Jl"•ITF!l"ffl'< ~ ~ ~ ~) ~ "<1fw 
if>T 7 ~ 

10 m~~~~cl"f'lilvAT~ 
~ BT1rn mtf if>T 15 vftti@) 

D:\81nod 23 16\J•mal\1100 Planb\Estlm.ate • Hr,y.r + Olurl + TurmubTURMUU 

16592.10 16592.10 0.00 

356821.00 

379 179850.73 84484.31 264335.04 1833790.79 

142194.30 142194.30 

535232.00 892053.00 

1672972.43 3506763.22 

f 
f 

I 

[ 
r 

/ 



m ~ lflf) ~~ 1\° 15 vftrmr ~ ~ ~~~ -497.95 vftt 1fJ-flf ~ 

~ 6 1'lre) ifi1f ~ ~ 20 

.( ,ffif ~ • (1320X@105 ~ ~ 1320.00 0.00 138600.00 138600.00 0.00 1187802.00 1187802 .00 

,qi) 
.( ~ (0.0225 liffl ft<m ~ ~ 24.75 12324.26 0.00 12324.26 105618.93 0.00 105618 .93 

t ,( ~"cf>T~t;\~~"cf>T~~ 

(0.02 lflO~O ~ m ~ 10.00 ~ ~ 22.00 10954.90 11000.00 21954.90 93883.49 94270.00 188153. 49 

I ~m 
~ " aFT ~ ~ ~ (0.06 liffl ~ ~ 

66.00 32864.70 
Jftm) 

0.00 32864.70 281650.48 0.00 281650.48 

25 to t111 do 

5 ~~~ 275.00 136936.25 0.00 136936.25 136936.25 0.00 136936.2 5 ~ f 'llJffl?6 VC1' 
ffl~SO 

~2~ 

6 ~ ~- ~. ~. Timr-1 *> (6. 

00/-~ ~ iftqJ) 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 42421.50 42421.50 

7 ~ ~ -,;r ~ ~ ~mo ~ inm) 0.00 0.00 22000.00 22000.00 0.00 188540.00 188540.00 

8 
treq,J 3114t4<1>dlj'81~ (0.09 liffl ~ !Ifft 
iftqJ) 

99.00 49297.05 0.00 49297.05 422475.72 0.00 422475.72 

10 to tf1I Of 

...mir 10 tow 

~ + 1ffiR + ?'cf> L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600000.00 600000.00 
30 to~ 02 

9 
...mir 30 tow 
so to t111 03 
~ 

10 WA~~~ (tm~tg} L.S. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96000.00 96000.00 

~ cf>l1t (31-j~ ~ UT!Jtq;;r, 

11 "llim-JRIR ~ ~ ~ *> ~ mw 
"cf>T7~ 

0.00 0.00 25030.60 25030.60 0.00 214512.24 214512.24 

12 tffim!'~"cf>T1~ 0.00 0.00 2423.77 2423.77 10405.65 10405.65 

~: 486.75 242377.16 204004.37 446381.53 1040564.87 2433951.39 3474516.26 

(lr) ~ m (q$J ~ > ~ ~ "4' 15 vfftmr ~ -t ffl'-1" ~ ~ - 572.64 vftr lfRlf ~ 

1 
m-~~~(0.04~~llfft 44.00 25196.16 0.00 25196.16 215931.09 0.00 215931.09 

-cftm) • 

fflJl"llt ~. ~. ~ ~. 

2 tto~otfto/11.fwl~ ~ ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 42421.50 42421.50 

5/ ~llffr-cftm) 

3 tfleififlt~ 365.00 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 209013.60 0.00 209013.60 

4 m-r-r ~ (5% of construction) 0.00 3288.32 3288.32 0.00 28180.90 28180.90 

treir"I 3114t<l<l>dlj'8H (0.135 ~~!Ifft 148.50 85037.04 0.00 85037.04 728767.43 0.00 728767.43 

5 -cftm) 
1Itf ti'Jeif "cf>T ~ (10% qftt = 110 

6 "llltt/to vftr 111m ll'A1f ~ = o.033 36.30 20786.83 I 1550.00 32336.83 178143.15 98983.50 277126.65 

~ vftr qlm WPP.ft - 105/~ 

~ cf>l1t (31-j"llll'T ~ tJTqjq;;r, 

7 llt!R-JRIR ~ ~ ~ ~> ~ mw I 1332.00 I 1332.00 0.00 97115.24 97115.24 

"cf>T7~ 

8 ~ ml' ~ "cf>T 1 "llfitmJ 
3400.34 3400.34 0.00 13318.55 13318.55 

~= 593.80 340033.63 34520.66 374554.29 1331855.27 280019.70 1611874.97 

(q) ~ m ~'" > ~ ~ "4' 15 vfflmr ~ -t ffl'-1" ~ ~ 658.54 vftr ll'A1f ~ 

~~~~(0.04~~llfft 44.00 28975.76 0.00 28975.76 248322.26 0.00 248322.26 

1 -cftm) 

fflJl"llt ~. ofu;, ~ ~. 

2 ~~otfto/'ll!WI~ ~ ~) (4. 0.00 0.00 

5 / - ffl !Ifft -cftm) 

4950.00 4950.00 0.00 42421.50 42421.50 

3 tfleif 1flt ~ ~ ~ llfft •> 365.00 240367.10 0.00 240367.10 240367.10 0.00 240367.IO 

1Itf tfleif "cf>T ~ (75 "l!1tt ;to. vftr 
2963.43 7875.00 10838.43 

4 qlm ll'A1f ~ = 0.06 ~ vftr qlm 4.50 25396.60 67488.75 92885.35 

WPP.ft = 105/ffl 

tre<f'1 3114t<l<l>dlj'81~ (0.045 ~ ~ vffr 49.50 32597.73 0.00 
5 

-cftm) 

32597.73 279362.55 279362.55 

~ cf>l1t (31-j"llll'T ~ ~. 

6 lftlR-JmR ~ ~ ~ ~) WT mw 6697.00 6697.00 0.00 57393.29 57393.29 

"cf>T 7 "llfitmJ 

7 tffi mr ~ "cf>T 1 llfclt@ 
3049.04 3049.04 0.00 7934.49 7934.49 

~: 463 304904.02 22571.04 327475.06 793448.50 175238.03 968686.53 
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t 
/; 
C 
5 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(.f) 

1 

2 

(lJ) 
1 

2 

(vr) 
1 

2 

(lr) 

1 

2 

(tr) 
1 

2 

I r 

If ilillf ~ ~ } ~ TI 1'. 15 'llftnm ~ 't meJ ~ TI - 757.32 ~ llAlr ~ 

~ ~ ~ (0.02 ~ ~ llfa 22 16661.04 0.00 16661.04 142785.11 
• 

.rot t,fu;J, ~-~ ~-
,klW~/~/~ ~ *) (4. 0 0.00 4950.00 4950.00 0.00 

5/-~ llfa iftQr) 

~'lflt~(ilm~llfa~) 365 276421.80 0.00 276421.80 276421.80 

,a~cj;f~ (so mt/to. vfir 

~ 'IIR'if ~ = 0.08 ~ 'll'fir tl1tfr 3.00 19470.70 

~=105/ffl 
2271.96 5250.00 7521.96 

~ ~ (~ ~ 'lJTlml;.f, 

Utm-~ ~ ~ ~ *> ~ ~ 0.00 
cj;f7'llftlt@ 

3763.50 3763.50 

'ERA ~ (5% of construction) 3288.32 0.00 3288.32 
(ffi "$ ~ cj;f 1 'llftlt@ 2953.55 0.00 2953.55 

~= 390 295354.80 20205.37 315560.17 438677.61 

~ ffl ~~)~TI 1}. 15 vftll@ ~ ~ fflt.J ~ ~ 870.92 ~ llAlr ~ 

tft!l'f <flt~ ('Im~ llfa ~) 365 317885.80 0.00 317885.80 317885.80 

(ffi "$ ~ cj;f 1 'llftlt@ 3178.86 

~=- 365 317885.80 0.00 317885.80 321064.66 

~ ilillf (~ ~ ) ~ TI 1}· 15 vftll@ ~ .t fflt.1 ~ ~ - 1001.56 ~ 1fA1J ~ 

tft!l'f <flt ~ ('Im ~ llfa ~) 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 365569.40 

(ffi 'ffl:r ~ cj;f 1 ufcll@ 3655.69 

~=- 365 365569.40 0.00 365569.40 369225.09 

~ ffl (~ ~ ) ~ ~ 'If' 15 vftll@ ~ .t fflt.1 ~ ~ - 1151.79 ~ 1fA1J ~ 

tft!l'f <flt ~ (ilRil ~ llfa ~) 365 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 420403.35 

ffi 'ffl'I ~ cj;f 1 ufclmr 4204.03 

~:-
,0 

365 420403.35 0.00 420403.35 424607.38 

~ ilillf ~ ~ ) ~ TI 'If' 15 vftrmr ~ ~ fflt.J ~ ~ - 1324.56 vftl- 1fA1J ~ 

tftm <flt ~ (ilRil ~ llfa ~) 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 483464.40 

ffi 'ffi'! ~ cj;f 1 '!lftlmr 
4834.64 

~: 365 483464.40 0.00 483464.40 488299.04 

~ cliPf (~ ~ ) ~ TI 'If' 15 vftrmr ~ .i; ffl'tl' ~ ~ - 1523.24 vftl- 1fA1J ~ 

tftm <flt ~ (iim ~ llfa ~) 365 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 555982.60 

ffi 'ffl:r ~ lliT 1 '!lftlmr 
5S59.83 

~ : 
,0 

365 555982.60 0.00 555982.60 561542.43 

~mir: 4137.36 3505825.89 365785.74 3871611.64 7603075.65 

~ 
'llT/ 7603076.00 

1. \ffil' ~ llQA' ~ 11-f ~. ~. ~ . .iift '<t ~ 3IITTT ~ - 01/ ~O~!r30/2020- 21 ~ 625 

~ 08.06.2024 '<t 3l'JEIR lR ttiJR ~ 1f!IT t I 
2. ~ ~ ~ 15 '!lftlmr llfa ~ <ilt ~ ~ ~ ~ Tf ~ ~ 1Tl t I 

0.00 142785. I I 

42421.50 42421.50 

0.00 276421.80 

44992.50 64463.20 

32253.20 32253.20 

28180.90 28180.90 

4386.78 4386.78 

152234.87 590912.48 

0.00 317885.80 

0.00 3178.86 

0.00 321064.66 

0.00 365569.40 

0.00 3655.69 

0.00 369225.09 

0.00 420403.35 

0.00 4204.03 

0.00 424607.38 

0.00 483464.40 

0.00 4834.64 

0.00 488299.04 

0.00 55S982.60 

0.00 S5S9.83 

0.00 561542.43 

4714416.42 12317492.07 

4714416.00 12317492.00 

~ lllff~d 'fflW (~ ~ ~ ~ ffim 'j;\ffi' ilR ~ ~) lfP-i I 
-> 

..,lil,r __J,.. ~ .,!__ 
..,,<..: 

q-f . 

Ft .~I 
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